
No. 選手名 前節まで 1 2 3 4 合計
6 須藤　　浩 89.4 ▲6.6 ▲5.7 28.7 ▲7.2 98.6
4 柏原　　純 116.5 ▲41.6 7.3 ▲10.1 20.2 92.3
8 城島　清貴 48.4 12.7 16.4 ▲23.8 6.0 59.7
11 地野　彰信 18.9 8.4 ▲2.4 ▲5.5 23.0 42.4
1 藤原　　健 ▲42.2 21.7 5.1 18.8 20.7 24.1
5 松井　一義 33.3 ▲6.3 9.8 3.4 ▲25.0 15.2
9 地主　琢磨 ▲63.8 69.4 ▲19.2 0.3 7.5 ▲5.8 
3 三上　龍玲 ▲70.5 17.8 22.7 19.8 ▲6.8 ▲17.0 
12 清水　英二 1.5 ▲26.4 ▲18.9 6.3 ▲20.7 ▲58.2 
7 下出　和洋 ▲40.9 ▲8.0 ▲3.6 ▲2.3 ▲7.0 ▲61.8 
2 草場とも子 ▲46.7 ▲21.2 17.6 ▲18.9 ▲20.5 ▲89.7 
10 高見沢治幸 ▲44.9 ▲19.9 ▲30.1 ▲17.7 7.8 ▲104.8 

μ２リーグ　第３節 1回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
8 城島　清貴 48.4 8.7 4.0 12.7 61.1
12 清水　英二 1.5 ▲14.4 ▲12.0 ▲26.4 ▲24.9 
7 下出　和洋 ▲40.9 ▲4.0 ▲4.0 ▲8.0 ▲48.9 
1 藤原　　健 ▲42.2 9.7 12.0 21.7 ▲20.5 

供託

μ２リーグ　第３節 1回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
5 松井　一義 33.3 ▲2.3 ▲4.0 ▲6.3 27.0
10 高見沢治幸 ▲44.9 ▲7.9 ▲12.0 ▲19.9 ▲64.8 
11 地野　彰信 18.9 4.4 4.0 8.4 27.3
3 三上　龍玲 ▲70.5 5.8 12.0 17.8 ▲52.7 

供託

μ２リーグ　第３節 1回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
2 草場とも子 ▲46.7 ▲17.2 ▲4.0 ▲21.2 ▲67.9 
6 須藤　　浩 89.4 ▲10.6 4.0 ▲6.6 82.8
4 柏原　　純 116.5 ▲29.6 ▲12.0 ▲41.6 74.9
9 地主　琢磨 ▲63.8 57.4 12.0 69.4 5.6

供託

μ２リーグ　第３節 2回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
12 清水　英二 ▲24.9 ▲6.9 ▲12.0 ▲18.9 ▲43.8 
7 下出　和洋 ▲48.9 0.4 ▲4.0 ▲3.6 ▲52.5 
8 城島　清貴 61.1 4.4 12.0 16.4 77.5
1 藤原　　健 ▲20.5 1.1 4.0 5.1 ▲15.4 

供託 1.0

μ２リーグ　第３節



μ２リーグ　第３節 2回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
3 三上　龍玲 ▲52.7 10.7 12.0 22.7 ▲30.0 
5 松井　一義 27.0 5.8 4.0 9.8 36.8
10 高見沢治幸 ▲64.8 ▲18.1 ▲12.0 ▲30.1 ▲94.9 
11 地野　彰信 27.3 1.6 ▲4.0 ▲2.4 24.9

供託

μ２リーグ　第３節 2回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 柏原　　純 74.9 3.3 4.0 7.3 82.2
2 草場とも子 ▲67.9 5.6 12.0 17.6 ▲50.3 
6 須藤　　浩 82.8 ▲1.7 ▲4.0 ▲5.7 77.1
9 地主　琢磨 5.6 ▲7.2 ▲12.0 ▲19.2 ▲13.6 

供託

μ２リーグ　第３節 3回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 藤原　　健 ▲15.4 6.8 12.0 18.8 3.4
8 城島　清貴 77.5 ▲11.8 ▲12.0 ▲23.8 53.7
7 下出　和洋 ▲52.5 1.7 ▲4.0 ▲2.3 ▲54.8 
12 清水　英二 ▲43.8 2.3 4.0 6.3 ▲37.5 

供託 1.0

μ２リーグ　第３節 3回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
11 地野　彰信 24.9 ▲1.5 ▲4.0 ▲5.5 19.4
3 三上　龍玲 ▲30.0 7.8 12.0 19.8 ▲10.2 
5 松井　一義 36.8 ▲0.6 4.0 3.4 40.2
10 高見沢治幸 ▲94.9 ▲5.7 ▲12.0 ▲17.7 ▲112.6 

供託

μ２リーグ　第３節 3回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 柏原　　純 82.2 ▲6.1 ▲4.0 ▲10.1 72.1
6 須藤　　浩 77.1 16.7 12.0 28.7 105.8
9 地主　琢磨 ▲13.6 ▲3.7 4.0 0.3 ▲13.3 
2 草場とも子 ▲50.3 ▲6.9 ▲12.0 ▲18.9 ▲69.2 

供託

μ２リーグ　第３節 4回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
12 清水　英二 ▲37.5 ▲8.7 ▲12.0 ▲20.7 ▲58.2 
8 城島　清貴 53.7 2.0 4.0 6.0 59.7
1 藤原　　健 3.4 8.7 12.0 20.7 24.1
7 下出　和洋 ▲54.8 ▲3.0 ▲4.0 ▲7.0 ▲61.8 

供託 1.0



μ２リーグ　第３節 4回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
11 地野　彰信 19.4 11.0 12.0 23.0 42.4
10 高見沢治幸 ▲112.6 3.8 4.0 7.8 ▲104.8 
5 松井　一義 40.2 ▲13.0 ▲12.0 ▲25.0 15.2
3 三上　龍玲 ▲10.2 ▲2.8 ▲4.0 ▲6.8 ▲17.0 

供託 1.0

μ２リーグ　第３節 4回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
6 須藤　　浩 105.8 ▲3.2 ▲4.0 ▲7.2 98.6
9 地主　琢磨 ▲13.3 3.5 4.0 7.5 ▲5.8 
2 草場とも子 ▲69.2 ▲8.5 ▲12.0 ▲20.5 ▲89.7 
4 柏原　　純 72.1 8.2 12.0 20.2 92.3

供託


